Telephone Numbers 1

Student Health Center 805-678-5832

TELEPHONE NUMBERS

Office
Administrative Offices
President

Vice President of Academic Affairs
and Student Learning

Vice President of Business Services

Vice President of Student
Development

Instructional Divisions & Services
Deans

Career Education, Dean
Institutional Effectiveness, Dean
Library and Liberal Studies, Dean

Mathematics, Science, Health,
Kinesiology, and Athletics, Dean

Public Safety, Dean
Student Success, Dean
General Information
Admissions and Records
Bookstore

CalWORKs Services
Campus Police

Career Center

Career Education

CARE

Child Development Center
Counseling

Dental Hygiene Program

Disabled Students Program/
Educational Assistance Center

EOPS

Facility Use

Financial Aid

Fine & Performing Arts

First Step Center

Health, Kinesiology, and Athletics
Letters

Library Learning Resource Center
Maintenance and Operations
Marine Center

Mathematics

Outreach and Recruitment
Oxnard College Foundation
Public Safety

Registrar

Scholarships

Science

Social Science

Student Activities

Student Business Office

Phone

805-678-5937
805-678-5198

805-678-5896
805-678-5195

805-678-5322
805-678-5116
805-678-5102
805-678-5897

805-678-5090
805-678-5930
805-678-5800
805-678-5810
805-678-5826
805-678-5887
805-678-5805
805-678-5900
805-678-5824
805-678-5827
805-678-5801
805-678-5816
805-678-5823
805-678-5830

805-678-5827
805-678-5309
805-678-5828
805-678-5804
805-678-5254
805-678-5825
805-678-5804
805-678-5819
805-678-5821
805-678-5803
805-678-5803
805-678-5275
805-678-5889
805-678-5284
805-678-5843
805-678-5889
805-678-5803
805-678-5804
805-678-5232
805-678-5811

Transcripts
Transfer Center
Veterans Center

Welcome Center

805-678-5810
805-678-5837
805-678-5845
805-678-5907



