TELEPHONE NUMBERS

Office	Phone
Administrative Offices	
President	805-678-5937
Vice President of Academic Affairs and Student Learning	805-678-5198
Vice President of Business Services	805-678-5896
Vice President of Student Development	805-678-5195
Instructional Divisions & Services Deans	
Career Education, Dean	805-678-5322
Institutional Effectiveness, Dean	805-678-5116
Library and Liberal Studies, Dean	805-678-5102
Mathematics, Science, Health, Kinesiology, and Athletics, Dean	805-678-5897
Public Safety, Dean	805-678-5090
Student Success, Dean	805-678-5930
General Information	805-678-5800
Admissions and Records	805-678-5810
Bookstore	805-678-5826
CalWORKs Services	805-678-5887
Campus Police	805-678-5805
Career Center	805-678-5900
Career Education	805-678-5824
CARE	805-678-5827
Child Development Center	805-678-5801
Counseling	805-678-5816
Dental Hygiene Program	805-678-5823
Disabled Students Program/ Educational Assistance Center	805-678-5830
EOPS	805-678-5827
Facility Use	805-678-5309
Financial Aid	805-678-5828
Fine & Performing Arts	805-678-5804
First Step Center	805-678-5254
Health, Kinesiology, and Athletics	805-678-5825
Letters	805-678-5804
Library Learning Resource Center	805-678-5819
Maintenance and Operations	805-678-5821
Marine Center	805-678-5803
Mathematics	805-678-5803
Outreach and Recruitment	805-678-5275
Oxnard College Foundation	805-678-5889
Public Safety	805-678-5284
Registrar	805-678-5843
Scholarships	805-678-5889
Science	805-678-5803
Social Science	805-678-5804
Student Activities	805-678-5232
Student Business Office	805-678-5811

Student Health Center	805-678-5832
Transcripts	805-678-5810
Transfer Center	805-678-5837
Veterans Center	805-678-5845
Welcome Center	805-678-5907